Project
Type
Date
Notes
Input Watts 311W
Lumens 33,953
Efficacy 110 lumens per watt
VFL5-LED300

VFL5-LED300
LED Floodlight
ORDERING GUIDE
VFL5 – LED300 – – 5K – – – –
VOLTAGE
A - 120V
B - 120-277V*
C - 347V
COLOUR TEMP
5K - 5000K*
BEAM
W - Wide *
N - Narrow
FINISH
BRZ - BRONZE*
OPTIONS
PC - Photocell
MOUNTING
YK - Yoke
SF - Slip Fit
* Standard configuration
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.      		  222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381    			   RABDESIGN.CA
07 | 2017